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Under 14 Slalom Round 1  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Hof Tycho NED   -14 M       788,73 
2   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   -14 M       781,69 
3   Huisman Pemm NED   -14 F       744,53 
4   Bart Jan NED   -14 M       683,10 

Under 17 Slalom Round 1  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M       655,41 
2   Goossens Julie BEL   -17 F       595,59 
3   Leroy Nicolas BEL   -17 M       594,59 
4   Huisman Perr NED   -17 M       533,78 
5   Frejlich Alex BEL   -17 F       514,71 

Over 35 Slalom Round 1  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bidinger Jeff LUX   35+ M       73,77 

Under 14 Tricks Round 1  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   -14 M       296,94 
2   Huisman Pemm NED   -14 F       246,20 
3   Bart Jan NED   -14 M       194,41 
4   Hof Tycho NED   -14 M       78,56 

Under 17 Tricks Round 1  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M       244,53 
2   Huisman Perr NED   -17 M       156,99 
3   Leroy Nicolas BEL   -17 M       153,19 
4   Goossens Julie BEL   -17 F       51,43 

Over 35 Tricks Round 1  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bidinger Jeff LUX   35+ M       165,36 

Under 14 Jump Round 1  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   -14 M       498,40 
2   Huisman Pemm NED   -14 F       490,49 
3   Hof Tycho NED   -14 M       447,28 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

4   Bart Jan NED   -14 M       405,75 

Under 17 Jump Round 1  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Huisman Perr NED   -17 M       511,57 
2   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M       465,28 
3   Leroy Nicolas BEL   -17 M       275,46 
4   Goossens Julie BEL   -17 F       230,16 

Over 35 Jump Round 1  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bidinger Jeff LUX   35+ M       333,98 

Under 14 Overall Round 1  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   -14 M 781,69  296,94  498,40  1577,03 
2   Huisman Pemm NED   -14 F 744,53  246,20  490,49  1481,22 
3   Hof Tycho NED   -14 M 788,73  78,56  447,28  1314,57 
4   Bart Jan NED   -14 M 683,10  194,41  405,75  1283,26 

Under 17 Overall Round 1  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M 655,41  244,53  465,28  1365,22 
2   Huisman Perr NED   -17 M 533,78  156,99  511,57  1202,34 
3   Leroy Nicolas BEL   -17 M 594,59  153,19  275,46  1023,24 
4   Goossens Julie BEL   -17 F 595,59  51,43  230,16  877,18 
5   Frejlich Alex BEL   -17 F 514,71      514,71 

Over 35 Overall Round 1  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bidinger Jeff LUX   35+ M 73,77  165,36  333,98  573,11 

Under 14 Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Labarre Arnaud Junior BEL   -14 M 781,69  296,94  498,40  1577,03 
2   Huisman Pemm NED   -14 F 744,53  246,20  490,49  1481,22 
3   Hof Tycho NED   -14 M 788,73  78,56  447,28  1314,57 
4   Bart Jan NED   -14 M 683,10  194,41  405,75  1283,26 

Over 35 Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bidinger Jeff LUX   35+ M 73,77  165,36  333,98  573,11 
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Under 17 Overall  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Den Dekker Thomas NED   -17 M 655,41  244,53  465,28  1365,22 
2   Huisman Perr NED   -17 M 533,78  156,99  511,57  1202,34 
3   Leroy Nicolas BEL   -17 M 594,59  153,19  275,46  1023,24 
4   Goossens Julie BEL   -17 F 595,59  51,43  230,16  877,18 

Over 35,Over 45,Over 55 Slalom Round 1  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Labarre Arnaud BEL   45+ M       757,35 
2   De Snoeck Filip BEL   45+ M       757,35 
3   Saintviteux Yves BEL   45+ M       661,76 
4   Van Scherpenzeel Han NED   55+ M       523,81 
5   Huisman Henk NED   45+ M       411,76 
6   Bidinger Jeff LUX   35+ M       73,77 
7   Clay Alex NED   55+ M       47,62 

Over 35,Over 45,Over 55 Tricks Round 1  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Saintviteux Yves BEL   45+ M       837,35 
2   Hof Pierre NED   55+ M       286,96 
3   Huisman Henk NED   45+ M       192,77 
4   Bidinger Jeff LUX   35+ M       165,36 
5   Clay Alex NED   55+ M       92,75 

Over 35,Over 45,Over 55 Jump Round 1  Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Clay Alex NED   55+ M       581,94 
2   Saintviteux Yves BEL   45+ M       426,05 
3   Huisman Henk NED   45+ M       419,43 
4   Bidinger Jeff LUX   35+ M       333,98 

Over 35,Over 45,Over 55 Overall Round 1  Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Saintviteux Yves BEL   45+ M 661,76  837,35  426,05  1925,16 
2   Huisman Henk NED   45+ M 411,76  192,77  419,43  1023,96 
3   De Snoeck Filip BEL   45+ M 757,35      757,35 
3   Labarre Arnaud BEL   45+ M 757,35      757,35 
5   Clay Alex NED   55+ M 47,62  92,75  581,94  722,31 
6   Bidinger Jeff LUX   35+ M 73,77  165,36  333,98  573,11 
7   Van Scherpenzeel Han NED   55+ M 523,81      523,81 
8   Hof Pierre NED   55+ M   286,96    286,96 
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